

## The CAF Charity Deposit Platform – powered by Flagstone

## October 14, 2024

The CAF Charity Deposit Platform gives you access to a range of more than 100 deposit accounts from an extensive panel of banks through a single application. Provided by Flagstone, with introductions made by CAF Financial Solutions Limited (CFSL), the Platform is designed to help your cash work harder, now and in the future. A selection of the best rates as of the date listed above currently available on the platform are below.

All rates shown have had our share of interest deducted - so the rate you see will always be the rate you receive.

The minimum deposit required to open a CAF Charity Deposit Platform account is £150,000.

Rate	Term	Bank
4.11%	1 month fixed term	UBL
4.45%	35 day notice account	🌍 НТВ
4.45%	3 month fixed term	Hampden & Co.
4.70%	95 day notice account	Shawbrook Bank
4.58%	6 month fixed term	Sainsbury's Bank
4.35%	12 month fixed term	<b>?</b> SBI
4.57%	24 month fixed term	Coasts Community Bank
3.96%	36 month fixed term	🏈 НТВ
3.90%	48 month fixed term	Aldermore
4.00%	60 month fixed term	<b>?</b> SBI

Terms and Conditions

Rates are subject to change or withdrawal. Notice account terms rates may be up to 5 days longer than the period advertised. For each savings account you open through Flagstone, we'll receive a small share of the interest paid by the bank in question This will replace our previous annual management fee.

Every UK bank available the CAF Charity Deposit Platform is a member of the FSCS. So, if they were to fail, your eligible deposits would be protected. FSCS protection covers £85,000 per individual, per banking group (eligibility criteria apply).

The CAF Charity Deposit Platform is provided by Flagstone Group Ltd ('Flagstone') and introductions are made by CAF Financial Solutions Limited (CFSL).

Flagstone Group LTD is registered as a limited company in England and

Wales No. 08528880. Registered Office: 1st Floor, Clareville House, 26-27 Oxendon Street, London, SW1Y 4EL. Flagstone Group Ltd is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority (Reference Number 605504) under the Payment Service Regulations 2017 for the provision of payment services.



Protected